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LICENSE

NUMBER

79-157

79-179

79-223

79-399

79-464

79-471

79-^8

79-657

79-771

79-830

79-1000-:

80-06

80-35

80-79

80-92

80-1 1 3

80-117

80-301*

80-391

80-^2

80-5M+

80-5^9

80-808

80-86^

80-1 1 61

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Waites

Walters

Walker

Wade

Walker

Wallace

Walker

Walker

Wadford

Walker

5 Waldrop

Wactor

Walker

Wade

Waldon

Wai don

Walker

Wade

Waldrop

Wallen

Walter

Walker

Walker

Waits

Waggoner

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Dorothy Juanita
Swansea

Susan Elaine

West Columbia
Brenda Gail

West Columbia , SC

June Gail

Lexington
Regina Rhonda-Kay

Columbia
Janice Baz.

West Columbia

Mary Ann
West Cola, SC
Christie Dianne
Batesburs, SC
Johnnie Marie
Pelion, SC
Teresa Darlene
West Cola, SC
Beverly Dianna
Lexington, SC
Wendy Joyce
West Cola, SC
Brenda Gail
West Cola, SC
Wanda Jean
Salley, SC
Deirdre
Gilbert, SC
Clara Cook
Gilbert, SC
Sherrie Shumperl
Lexington, SC

Pessy Louise
Columbia, SC
Janet Frances

Leesville, SC
Diane Watson
Columbia, SC
Janet Marie

Columbia, SC
Beverly Renee
West Cola, SC
1 Tammy Lynn

Leesville, SC
Carolyn Fran
West Cola, SC
Marie Eubanks

f.nl iimhi f\ 3 SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Pou , Sr .

Dillard

Day

Ellison

Murphy, Jr.

Chinners, Jr.

Hug gins

Sanders

Faver

Bullock

Meetze

Ma con

Day

Price Jr.

Summers

Peay

Koon

Marsh

McKelvy

Singleton

Walter

Bennett

Price

McKelvey, Jr.

Lawrence

-

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Jacob Livinastor
Lexington

Ralph

West Columbia

Dell Edward

Gas ton, SC

Claude Ronald

Lexington
Andrew 7 Larwance

Columbia
Donald LeGrand

West Columbia

Milford

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

57
53

40

20

24

19

39

21

23

20

21

M
24

West Columbia, SC21
Bradford Scott
Batesburg, SC
Alan Lanair
Eastover, SC
David James
West Cola, SC
Timothy Sanders
Columbia, SC
Rocky Wayne
West Cola, SC
Dell Edward
West Cola, SC
William Robert
West Cola, SC
Benjamin Lewis
Leesville, SC
LeRoy Prince
Lexington, SC
Johnnie Ray
West Cola, SC

Donnie Ray
West Cola, SC

William Robert

Leesville, SC
Herbert Alan
Columbia, SC
Herbert Anthony
Columbia, SC
Anthony Wayne
West Cola, SC
Douglas Karl

Leesville, SC
Paul Reeves
West Cola, SC
Frank Kelt on

Columbia, SC

22

21

25

23
20
18
20

18

21
17
25
20

23
23
22

19
Vo
37
25
22

25
19
36
26

2?
23
38
33
20

19
17

15
27
20
39

39

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

W

W

W

w

w

w

B

B

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

1, DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

-Mar
Mar

Mar
Mar

Mar

Mar

May

May

Jun

Jun

Jun
Jun

May
Jun
Jul
Jul
Sep
Sep
Sep
Sep
Nov
Nov
Dec
Jar
Jar
Jar
Jar
Fel:
Fel
Fel

Feb
Fel
Fel
Fel

Apr
Apr

May

May
May
May
Jun
Jun
Jun

Jun
Aug
Aug
Sep

Sep
Jul
Dec

Day

7

5

9

12

23

26

10

11

4

5

4

2 6

^
22

20

26
If

5
17
21

26

28

31
2
ll j

L ia
18
V
6
8

13

Year

JLSZS

1979

_157£
ii

11

11

ii

ii

ii

i i

ii

ii

1979
197^
1979)

197^
197^
1979
197S|
197^
197^
1979
197$)
198C

- 198CJ
198CJ
198C|
1980
198C)
198CJ

1980
• 15 198C

1} 198C)
11
16
21
12

lif

28

29
20

2^23
25
18

22
10

11
18

7.9

" I98d
1980
1980
198C

1980
1980
1980

1980
1980
1980

1980
1980

1980
1980

1930
1980

1980

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

__JMar
Mar

MRF
Mar

May

May

May

May

Jun
Jun

Jun
n

Oct
Oct
Aug

Day

5

7

1 1
29

5

24

11

11

:-8

12
6
n

7

25̂
Au^ 8
Seij 7
Sej
Sej
Sei
Dec
Dec
Jar
Jar

Jan
Jar
Fel
Fel
Fel
Fel

13
21
21
1
If

L 5

L U

18
L 1*

9

Year

1979
1

1979

1^79
n

n

11

n

n

ii

i i

n

n

197SJ
1979
197S|
197S
1973
1979
1979
1979
1979
197^
I98d

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. James C . But

Swansea, South Cai

Samu*3 1 ^oug -JudCT0

Richland County

Rev. Lawrence Stew

West Columbia, SC

John Land Johnson

Lexington, SC

Rev. Donald E. **5P

Columbia, SC(Richla
Jeanette R. Swyger

Lexington, SC

Forrest K. Abbott
Cayce, SC
Rev. Aaron Frier
Lexington County,
Robert L. Hatchel3
Columbia, SC
John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC
Rev. L.M.¥aechser
Irmo, SC
Rev. William C."B4

» 198CJ1 Lexington County,
198CJJ Ruth D. Nelson

> I98d
198d

12 198CJ
\> 1J 198C

Lexington, SC
Rev Donnie Dellc
Lexington County,
Rev. LeRoy Prince

> 2i 198({( Lexington, SC
FeU) 14 198(j( Bishop Nathaniel 1
Fel
Fel
Fel

Apr
Apr

May
Jun
May!

i 26 198dj Lexington County,
> 16 198(
I) 2S 198(
_2§ 198^
^3Q

31
3
31

Sun 19
Jun
Jul
Jun
Jun

Aug

Aug

Oct

Oct

Jan

Jan

2?
3
25

27
22

22

3

3

1

19

198Q

1?80
1980

198C
198C
198C
198C
1980

198
1980

1980
1980
1930
1981
1981

Rev. B. Prince
Lexington County,

Rev. Fred S. Mille
Columbia, SC

Rev. Herbert Baile
Columbia, SC
Connie R. Wtight
Myrtle Beach, SC
Cheryl H. Johnson
Chapin, SC

Rev. Sober t C. Koon
) Clarendon, SC

John Land Johnson

Lexington, SC
Rector ,Rev. Georg

Cayce, SC

Rev. Glen G. Waldr.
!

Richland Countv, SC

REMARKS

h

olina

art

.Probate Judge

Lly
i
id Co . )
:, As so c. Probate Judge

N.P.for SC

3C
N.P.for SC

Probate Judge

11" Cloer
SC Consent

N.P.for SC

SC

Peay

insey
SC

SC

c

jr

N.P.for SC

Probate Judge

e B. Salley, Jr.

>P

^


